Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elin Winstanley - (1385183) - City of Hereford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.24
1:14.59
1:14.89
1:15.60

:115.85

:115.87

:116.40

116.73

:117.05

17.27
1:18.70
1:20.96
1:22.95
1:24.75
1:33.62
1:33.79
1:35.36
1:46.17
1:46.31
1:46.75
1:54.47

1:59.15

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:15.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

592
584
577
561
555
555
543
536
530

201
199
161
143

WA Pts

555

Round

m I I

I I I T

Mmoo m

m I m I

Round

F

Date

16/12/23
08/10/23
12/02/23
02/10/22
12/02/23
28/01/24
09/07/23
28/01/24
16/12/23
05/11/22
22/10/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
21/11/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
07/12119
14/09/19
15/12/18
26/05/19
17/11118
22/09/18

Date

28/01/24

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
National County Team Championships 2022 Div One
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Worcester County Sprint Championships

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

COHSC Club Championships 2019

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019

Hereford Winter Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships 2018

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Swansea
Coventry
Newport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Millfield
Worcester
Worcester
Hengrove
Hereford LP
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Hereford

Hereford

Venue

Worcester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Worcs 2
Co Hereford 2
Worcs 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Worcs 2
Co Hereford 2

2
Co Hereford 2

2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2

2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 3
Co Hereford 4
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 3
Co Hereford 3
Co Hereford 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:116.73

114.24

:117.05

114.59

:116.40

114.89

:115.85

17.27

:118.70

:115.60
1:20.96
1:22.95
1:24.75
1:33.79
1:33.62
1:35.36
1:46.17
1:46.75
1:46.31
1:54.47

1:59.15

Copyright 2024

536
592
530

543
577
555
525
497
561
456
424
398

199
201
161
143

I I T

I I =

28/01/24
16/12/23
16/12/23
08/10/23
09/07/23
12/02/23
12/02/23
05/11/22
22/10/22
02/10/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
21/11/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
07/12119
14/09/19
26/05/19
15/12/18
17/11/18
22/09/18

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

National County Team Championships 2022 Div One
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Worcester County Sprint Championships

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

COHSC Club Championships 2019

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Hereford Winter Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships 2018

Worcester
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Coventry
Newport
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Millfield
Worcester
Worcester
Hengrove
Hereford LP
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Hereford

Hereford

Co Hereford

Worcs
Worcs
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Worcs
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



