## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elin Winstanley - (1385183) - City of Hereford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.24	592	F	16/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
1:14.59	584	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Worcs	2
1:14.89	577	F	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:15.60	561	Н	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div One	Sheffield	Worcs	2
1:15.85	555	Н	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:15.87	555	F	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:16.40	543	Н	09/07/23	Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala	Wolverhampton	Worcs	2
1:16.73	536	Н	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:17.05	530	Н	16/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
1:17.27	525	Н	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Co Hereford	2
1:18.70	497	F	22/10/22	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport		2
1:20.96	456	F	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:22.95	424	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:24.75	398	F	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:33.62	295	Н	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:33.79	293	F	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:35.36	279	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Hereford	3
1:46.17	202	Н	14/09/19	COHSC Club Championships 2019	Hereford LP	Co Hereford	4
1:46.31	201	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Hereford	2
1:46.75	199	F	26/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Co Hereford	3
1:54.47	161	Н	17/11/18	Hereford Winter Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
1:59.15	143	Н	22/09/18	City of Hereford Club Championships 2018	Hereford	Co Hereford	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.87	555	F	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Co Hereford	2

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.73	536	Н	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:14.24	592	F	16/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
1:17.05	530	Н	16/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
1:14.59	584	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Worcs	2
1:16.40	543	Н	09/07/23	Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala	Wolverhampton	Worcs	2
1:14.89	577	F	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:15.85	555	Н	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:17.27	525	Н	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Co Hereford	2
1:18.70	497	F	22/10/22	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport		2
1:15.60	561	Н	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div One	Sheffield	Worcs	2
1:20.96	456	F	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:22.95	424	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:24.75	398	F	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:33.79	293	F	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:33.62	295	Н	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
1:35.36	279	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Hereford	3
1:46.17	202	Н	14/09/19	COHSC Club Championships 2019	Hereford LP	Co Hereford	4
1:46.75	199	F	26/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Co Hereford	3
1:46.31	201	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Hereford	2
1:54.47	161	Н	17/11/18	Hereford Winter Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
1:59.15	143	Н	22/09/18	City of Hereford Club Championships 2018	Hereford	Co Hereford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS